
Warm-ups 8:00 - 8:45 a.m.
Competition Begins: 9:00 a.m.

PANEL Comp # Athletes Gym Level Event Age Routine

A 4725 Kharma Smith, Kaitlyn Wright, Madison Wright TAAG Intl WG 12--18 Balance
B 4227 Alexander Kipp, Elizabeth Sedlak BGC 7 MXP 13U Combined
A 4706 Kaeylarae Brogdon, Kheya Patel, Abigail Rosilier AGSA Intl WG 12--18 Balance
B 3911 Martin Huizar, Brookelynn Kitchens USAAA 7 MXP 13U Combined
A 2491 Nate Brooks, Brody Seither CCG Intl MP 12--18 Dynamic
B 4819 Dakari Harleston, Veronica Molinary XAIR 7 MXP 14+ Combined
A 4857 Hannah Alonzo, Makayla Vasquez BGC Intl WP 12--18 Dynamic
B 5220 Jayke Fullerton, Tess Fullerton Leaps 7 MXP 14+ Combined
A 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA Intl MXP 13--19 Balance
B 4989 Lillie Avery, Christian Westbrook USAAA 7 MXP 14+ Combined
A 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA Intl WP Senior Elite Balance
A 4449 Emma High, Rylee Miller WOGA Intl WP 11--16 Dynamic
B 5263 Emma Davis, Marli Jai Gilstrap, Sara Williamson KAF 2 WG 13U Combined
A 3417 Hannah Davis, Makayla Jacobs AGSA Intl WP 11--16 Dynamic
B 5400 Sierra Barton, Mikayla Marsack KAF 3 WP 14+ Combined
A 4092 Vivian Le, Landry Mead ASI Intl WP 11--16 Dynamic

Warmup available on Competition Floor for second half competitors only

Region 3 Championships
Highland Park High School, 4220 Emerson, Dallas, Texas

SESSION 1: Saturday, May 19, 2018

10 Minute Break        

May 19-20, 2018

Athlete measurements during warmups of session

10 Minute warmup on Competition Floor for first half competitors only (8:45 - 8:55 a.m.)



B 4879 Ava Bonillas, Alexandra Graham, Paige Sanders GOSA 5 WG 13U Combined
A 3953 Emily Bakke, Taylor Kozelskey, Quincie Moran AGSA Intl WG 11--16 Balance
B 4959 Sage Dussett, Wesley George, Adryannah Jones AIM 5 WG 13U Combined
A 4714 Jorda Busarello, Ryenn Gozales, Gabriella Vathy AGSA Intl WG 11--16 Balance
A 4996 Polina Bakman, Aubrey Nguyen, Remi Nguyen WOGA Intl WG 11--16 Balance
B 4878 Ariana Gonzalez, Siah Thomas GOSA 5 WP 13U Combined
A 4855 Rose Bloomfield, Alek Denton BGC 9 MXP Dynamic
B 5081 Eva Perez, KC Stoker AGSA 5 WP 13U Combined
A 4856 Jordan Liberto, Tonya Peck, Julianna Stevens BGC 9 WG Balance
A 4689 Payton Carroll, Briton Desantis CCG 9 WP Dynamic
B 5229 Tyler Brumfield, Cara Jones Leaps 5 MXP 13U Combined
A 3910 Athena Huizar, Brianna Rosier USAAA 9 WP Dynamic
B 1040033 Zoey Bergeron NOLA Beginner Blocks
A 2522 Averi Hughes, Caley Teague BGC 10 WP Dynamic
B 963491 Parker Posey Leaps Beginner Blocks
A 3960 Marley Aamodt, Grace Gootee, Allison Hughs CCG 10 WG Balance
B 1029847 Allie Alexander Leaps Beginner Blocks

AWARDS at 11:00 a.m.:
Level 2 WG 13U
Level 3 WP 14+
Level 5 WG 13U
Level 5 WP 13U
Level 5 MXP 13U
Level 7 MXP 13U
Level 7 MXP 14+
Blocks - Beginner

SESSION 2: Saturday, May 19, 2018
Athlete measurements during warmups of session



Warm-ups 11:15 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Competition Begins: 12:30 p.m.

PANEL Comp # Athletes Gym Level Event Age Routine

A 3694 Addison McGuire, Ma'Kayla Ojeda FFA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 4851 Ty Alexander, John Bloomfield, Ian Chavez George, Andy Digonis BGC 7 MG 14+ Combined
A 5297 Symone Bolds, Karma Jones SACS 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 5219 Jayke Fullerton, Parker Posey Leaps 7 MP 14+ Combined
A 4476 Aisley Hingle, Kolie Johnson FFA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 4958 Hope Aucoin, Amelia Blouin, Madison Guillaume AIM 7 WG 13U Combined
A 4129 Maddy Jenson, Madeline Sprague AGSA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 5288 Iliana Bilich, Naomi Short, Diamond Trahan FFA 7 WG 13U Combined
A 4877 Ashara Somawardana, Jazelle Vela GOSA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 5080 Olivia Holman-Mathis, Hadley Milnor, Addison Scott AGSA 7 WG 13U Combined
A 4724 Kendal Duke, Allyson Stone TAAG 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 4298 Sofia Cortez, Erica Falcon, Elizabeth Ponomarev GOSA 7 WG 13U Combined
A 2527 Avery Earl, Amy Koenig BGC 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 4944 Sarah Henry, Abbie Thieneman, Simone Wuttke NOLA 7 WG 14+ Combined
A 5015 Emily Kessler, Savanah Wood AGSA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 5221 Allie Alexander, Ashlyn Jarrell, Kyleigh Perrill Leaps 7 WG 14+ Combined
A 5011 Brianna Colunga, Gisele Oakes AGSA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 4850 Brielle Allen, Hannah Deppe, Caroline Murphy BGC 7 WG 14+ Combined
A 4740 Delaney Lizama, Rylee Pirtle AGSA 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B 5131 Emily Belaigorod, Ellie LaNeve, Sofia Meinardus WOGA 7 WG 14+ Combined

A 5016 AGSA 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B 4953 Aubrianna Jefferson, Sierra Locke OG 7 WP 13U Combined

Warmup available on Competition Floor for second half competitors only

March-in open for all athletes:  12:00 p.m.

Cassie Andrews, Savannah Luvisi

10 Minute Break        

10 Minute warmup on Competition Floor for first half competitors only (following March-in)



A 3725 Joi Dupard, Maci Mills SACS 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B 4691 Cristabella Galvan, Harper McKee USAAA 7 WP 13U Combined
A 5170 Rylie Lawrence, Rhian Winfrey CCG 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B 4978 Drew Hunt, Addison Watson TAAG 7 WP 13U Combined
A 3414 Samantha Broadley, Evelynn Plummer AGSA 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B 4401 Kourtney Heinrich, Chloe Zubiate AGSA 7 WP 13U Combined
A 5049 Allisabeth Martinez, Sofia Martinez, Victoria Notzon USAAA 8 WG 13U Balance
B 5301 Skyler Givens, Germany Robinson SACS 7 WP 13U Combined
A 4854 Kadence Bridgeman, Isabella Collazo, Lily Jenkins BGC 8 WG 13U Balance
B 5301 Abbie Thieneman, Simone Wuttke NOLA 7 WP 13U Combined
A 4993 Lauren Darst, Emily Kent, Taryn Wallach WOGA 8 WG 13U Balance
B 4880 Pamela Orozco, Natalia Siller GOSA 7 WP 14+ Combined
A 4943 Mia Mahony, Chloe Mizgala, Dayle Murphy NOLA 8 WG 13U Balance
B 5231 Bryce Couvillon, Leah Goody NOLA 7 WP 14+ Combined
A 4818 Alyssa Anderson, Jaidan Misha, Jordan Misha XAIR 8 WG 14+ Balance
B 4975 Alyssa Alvarez, Stephanie Salazar TAAG 7 WP 14+ Combined
A 5224 Alyssa Gipson, Amaris Sanchez Collazo, Micheala Vojacket TAAG 8 WG 14+ Balance
B 4299 London Perry, Tanesha Williams GOSA 7 WP 14+ Combined
A 4941 Bryce Couvillon, Sophie Daly, Lillian Powers NOLA 8 WG 14+ Balance
B 4836 Amelya Ho, Deja Izaguirre ASI 7 WP 14+ Combined
A 4687 Eleanor Brooks, Jalyn Douglas, Grace Ohlmeyer CCG 8 WG 14+ Balance
A 4296 Emily Ayala, Carson Banse, Bryann Codrington GOSA 8 WG 14+ Balance
A 4853 Annabelle Digonis, Addison Rust BGC 8 MXP 14+ Dynamic

AWARDS at 3:15 p.m. 
Level 7 MG 14+ Level 7 WG 14+
Level 7 MP 14+ Level 7 WP 13U
Level 7 WG 13U Level 7 WP 14+

Warm-ups 3:30 - 4:25 p.m.

SESSION 3: Saturday, May 19, 2018
Athlete measurements during warmups of session



Competition Begins: 4:30 p.m.

PANEL Comp # Athletes Gym Level Event Age Routine

A 4857 Hannah Alonzo, Makayla Vasquez BGC Intl WP 12--18 Balance
B 5049 Allisabeth Martinez, Sofia Martinez, Victoria Notzon USAAA 8 WG 13U Dynamic
A 4725 Kharma Smith, Kaitlyn Wright, Madison Wright TAAG Intl WG 12--18 Dynamic
B 4854 Kadence Bridgeman, Isabella Collazo, Lily Jenkins BGC 8 WG 13U Dynamic
A 4706 Kaeylarae Brogdon, Kheya Patel, Abigail Rosilier AGSA Intl WG 12--18 Dynamic
B 4993 Lauren Darst, Emily Kent, Taryn Wallach WOGA 8 WG 13U Dynamic
A 2491 Nate Brooks, Brody Seither CCG Intl MP 12--18 Balance
B 4943 Mia Mahony, Chloe Mizgala, Dayle Murphy NOLA 8 WG 13U Dynamic
A 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA Intl MXP 13--19 Dynamic
B 4296 Emily Ayala, Carson Banse, Bryann Codrington GOSA 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
A 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA Intl WP Senior Elite Dynamic
B 4687 Eleanor Brooks, Jalyn Douglas, Grace Ohlmeyer CCG 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
A 3417 Hannah Davis, Makayla Jacobs AGSA Intl WP 11--16 Balance
B 4818 Alyssa Anderson, Jaidan Misha, Jordan Misha XAIR 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
B 4941 Bryce Couvillon, Sophie Daly, Lillian Powers NOLA 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
A 4092 Vivian Le, Landry Mead ASI Intl WP 11--16 Balance
B 5224 Alyssa Gipson, Amaris Sanchez Collazo, Micheala Vojacket TAAG 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
A 4449 Emma High, Rylee Miller WOGA Intl WP 11--16 Balance
B 4948 Sophia Estes, Marley Mahoney, Olivia Monsted NOLA 6 WG 13U Combined
A 3953 Emily Bakke, Taylor Kozelskey, Quincie Moran AGSA Intl WG 11--16 Dynamic
B 4848 Sydney Jeffery, Caroline Sedlak, Kayla Tracy BGC 6 WG 13U Combined
A 4996 Polina Bakman, Aubrey Nguyen, Remi Nguyen WOGA Intl WG 11--16 Dynamic
B 4473 Mckenzie Devillier, Jayli Simmons, Kiley Tayamen FFA 6 WG 13U Combined

A 4714 Jordan Busarello, Ryenn Gozales, Gabriella Vathy AGSA Intl WG 11--16 Dynamic
B 5079 Jadelynn Neel, Monserate Villarreal, Veronica Wessel AGSA 6 WG 13U Combined

Warmup available on Competition Floor for second half competitors only
10 Minute Break        

10 Minute warmup on Competition Floor for first half competitors only (4:15 - 4:25 p.m.)



A 4855 Rose Bloomfield, Alek Denton BGC 9 MXP Balance
B 5230 Chelsea Bellony-Ho-A-Sim, Taylor Pitre, Averie Rogers Leaps 6 WG 13U Combined
A 4856 Jordan Liberto, Tonya Peck, Julianna Stevens BGC 9 WG Dynamic
B 5130 Helen Belaigorod, Elizabeth Lipman, Isabelle Martin WOGA 6 WG 13U Combined
A 3910 Athena Huizar, Brianna Rosier USAAA 9 WP Balance
B 5077 Bella Ogden, Amelie Szapary, Kyla Wilson CCG 6 WG 13U Combined
A 4689 Payton Carroll, Briton Desantis CCG 9 WP Balance
B 4957 Anna Aucoin, Gabby Booty, Brandi Dietrich AIM 6 WG 13U Combined
A 2522 Averi Hughes, Caley Teague BGC 10 WP Balance
B 5129 Aarzoo Modha, Kylie Tibbs, Mia Williams WOGA 6 WG 13U Combined
B 4224 Mia Hans, Hope Jenkins, Stella Keoughan BGC 6 WG 13U Combined
A 3960 Marley Aamodt, Grace Gootee, Allison Hughs CCG 10 WG Dynamic
B 5300 Monjay Gibson, Laniya Jones, Trinity Williams SACS 6 WG 13U Combined
B 4739 Layla Banda, Sierra Barton, Kailyn Young KAF 6 WG 14+ Combined
A 4853 Annabelle Digonis, Addison Rust BGC 8 MXP 14+ Balance
B 5115 Sara Kate Bruner, Destiny Galloway, Becca Sparkman BGC 6 WG 14+ Combined

AWARDS at 6:45 p.m.: Regional Awards:
Level 6 WG 13U Level 10 WG Rookie Coach of the Year
Level 6 WG 14+ 11--16 WP JO Coach of the Year
Level 9 MXP 11--16 WG Elite Coach of the Year
Level 9 WP Level 8 MXP Athletes of the Year
Level 9 WG Level 8 WG Star Service 
Level 10 WP

Warm-ups 8:00 - 8:55 a.m.
Competition Begins: 9:30 a.m.

March-in open for all athletes: 9:00 a.m.

SESSION 4: Sunday May 20, 2018
Athlete measurements during warmups of session



PANEL Comp # Athletes Gym Level Event Age Routine

A 4877 Ashara Somawardana, Jazelle Vela GOSA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4374 Bryson Codrington, Jazmin Hernandez GOSA 6 MXP 13U Combined
A 4724 Kendal Duke, Allyson Stone TAAG 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 5299 Evan Berry, Joyden Franklin SACS 6 MXP 13U Combined
A 4740 Delaney Lizama, Rylee Pirtle AGSA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4876 Owen Morris, Vivienne Swain CCG 6 MXP 13U Combined
A 5297 Symone Bolds, Karma Jones SACS 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4705 Amelia Plummer, Trent Stoker AGSA 6 MXP 14+ Combined
A 3694 Addison McGuire, Ma'Kayla Ojeda FFA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4738 Landon Davis, Trent Wolf KAF 6 MP 14+ Combined
A 5015 Emily Kessler, Savanah Wood AGSA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4946 Alexandra Ducote, Annika Roberson NOLA 6 WP 13U Combined
A 2527 Avery Earl, Amy Koenig BGC 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4847 Ayda Brown, Katelynne Gray BGC 6 WP 13U Combined
A 5011 Brianna Colunga, Gisele Oakes AGSA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4225 Bayley Boyle, Ruby Keoughan BGC 6 WP 13U Combined
A 4476 Aisley Hingle, Kolie Johnson FFA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 4968 Izabella Fass, Lily-Ann Westbrook USAAA 6 WP 13U Combined

A 4129 Maddy Jenson, Madeline Sprague AGSA 8 WP 14+ Balance
B 5225 Jade Blanscet, Triniti Fussell TAAG 6 WP 13U Combined
A 3725 Joi Dupard, Maci Mills SACS 8 WP 13U Balance
B 4947 Jessica Bialous, Ava Struckhoff NOLA 6 WP 13U Combined
A 5170 Rylie Lawrence, Rhian Winfrey CCG 8 WP 13U Balance
B 5298 Nia Blanchet, Al'layah Jones SACS 6 WP 13U Combined
A 5016 Cassie Andrews, Savannah Luvisi AGSA 8 WP 13U Balance

Warmup available on Competition Floor for second half competitors only
10 Minute Break        

10 Minute warmup on Competition Floor for first half competitors only (following March-in)



B 4874 Olivia Brooks, Elia Gisevius CCG 6 WP 13U Combined
A 3414 Samantha Broadley, Evelynn Plummer AGSA 8 WP 13U Balance
B 4960 Paityn Milligan, Chloe Rubin AIM 6 WP 13U Combined
A 2491 Nate Brooks, Brody Seither CCG Intl MP 12--18 Combined
B 4873 Sofia Corales, Briton Desantis CCG 6 WP 13U Combined
A 4706 Kaeylarae Brogdon, Kheya Patel, Abigail Rosilier AGSA Intl WG 12--18 Combined
B 5078 Summer Arnolie, Gentry Doucette CCG 6 WP 13U Combined
A 4725 Kharma Smith, Kaitlyn Wright, Madison Wright TAAG Intl WG 12--18 Combined
B 4737 Chloe Rutkowski, KJ Shupe KAF 6 WP 14+ Combined
A 4857 Hannah Alonzo, Makayla Vasquez BGC Intl WP 12--18 Combined
B 4088 Laya Mani, Narisha Nuchanart ASI 6 WP 14+ Combined
A 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA Intl MXP 13--19 Combined
B 4952 Madalyn Jacobs, Trinity Knapp OG 6 WP 14+ Combined
A 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA Intl WP Senior Elite Combined

AWARDS at 11:30 a.m.: Judges Awards:
Level 6 MXP 13U Best Artistic Performance JO
Level 6 MXP 14+ Best Artistic Performance International
Level 6 WP 13U Highest Score JO Levels 2-6
Level 6 WP 14+ Highest Score JO Levels 7-10
Level 8 WP 13U Highest Score International
Level 8 WP 14+
12--18 MP
12--18 WG
12--18 WP
13--19 MXP
Senior Elite WP

We would like to extend a HUGE thank you to all the Region 3 clubs that made this competition possible!
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